
CAUDAL

DIA INICIAL FINAL MT3 lt/seg

1 15536990 15541178 4188 48.4722222

2 15541178 15545425 4247 49.1550926

3 15545425 15549708 4283 49.5717593

4 15549708 15554113 4405 50.9837963

5 15554113 15558412 4299 49.7569444

6 15558412 15562543 4131 47.8125000

7 15562543 15566670 4127 47.7662037

8 15566670 15570969 4299 49.7569444

9 15570969 15575259 4290 49.6527778

10 15575259 15579677 4418 51.1342593

11 15579677 15583989 4312 49.9074074

12 15583989 15588409 4420 51.1574074

13 15588409 15592717 4308 49.8611111

14 15592717 15596949 4232 48.9814815

15 15596949 15600707 3758 43.4953704

16 15600707 15604869 4162 48.1712963

17 15604869 15609057 4188 48.4722222

18 15609057 15613380 4323 50.0347222

19 15613380 15617717 4337 50.1967593

20 15617717 15622019 4302 49.7916667

21 15622019 15625603 3584 41.4814815

22 15625603 15629515 3912 45.2777778

23 15629515 15633560 4045 46.8171296

24 15633560 15637508 3948 45.6944444

25 15637508 15641546 4038 46.7361111

26 15641546 15645623 4077 47.1875000

27 15645623 15649779 4156 48.1018519

28 15649779 15653502 3723 43.0902778

29 15653502 15657850 4348 50.3240741

30 15657850 15662364 4514 52.2453704

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

M3 lts/seg

PROMEDIO DIARIO 4179 48.37

TOTAL MENSUAL M3 125374

LECTURAS

DESCARGA AGUAS TRATADAS EFLUENTE ABRIL 2021

PTAR SOMBRERETE, ZAC.


